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Position

General Manager/Secretary To The
Board

Superintendent
Office Manager
Field Supervisor
Lead Man
Billing Specialist
Equipment Operator
Lead Man
Laborer

Office Assistant
Maintenance Worker
Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Laborer

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Florin County Water District

Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District

Department

Operations

Operations

Office

Operations
Operations

Office

Operations
Operations
Operations

Office

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Operations

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$158,235

$90,990
$84,589
$67,253
$59,440
$48,020
$43,381
$42,444
$37,920
$37,458
$36,810
$19,008
$13,432
$8,846
$1,692
$1,200
$1,100
$1,100
$800
$700
$400
$252
$200



