	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager/Secretary To The Board		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$158,235
2.	Superintendent		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$90,990
3.	Office Manager		Florin County Water District	Office	\$84,589
4.	Field Supervisor		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$67,253
5.	Lead Man		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$59,440
6.	Billing Specialist		Florin County Water District	Office	\$48,020
7.	Equipment Operator		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$43,381
8.	Lead Man		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$42,444
9.	Laborer		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$37,920
10.	Office Assistant		Florin County Water District	Office	\$37,458
11.	Maintenance Worker		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$36,810
12.	Laborer		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$19,008
13.	Laborer		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$13,432
14.	Laborer		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$8,846
15.	Laborer		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$1,692
16.	Director		Florin County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,200
17.	Director		Florin County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,100
18.	Director		Florin County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,100
19.	Director		Florin County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$800
20.	Director		Florin County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$700
21.	Director		Florin County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$400
22.	Laborer		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$252
23.	Director		Florin County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$200